™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Thursday, March 5, 2020, 11:16 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_200305 111643 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1082518248 The far field : a novel
1104345104 The history of living forever : a novel
1089342285 Little faith : a novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_200305 111643 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1142964169
1142963235
1141857715
1129080553
1141857556
1123182137
1142964186
1141857655
1043953189
1140349066
1124610215
1141857621
1104345569
1107802359
1054269312
1041194274
1141857777
1142964196
1142964295
1139907365
1117318262
1123181067
1142964214

Be not far from me
BILLIONAIRE IN BOOTS.
Calling on Quinn

A cowboy for all seasons

A cowboy to remember
Deacon King Kong : a novel
Eight perfect murders : a novel
Engaged to the earl

The far field : a novel
Forbidden promises

The God Child

His secret mistress

The history of living forever
Lethal game

My best friend

An orphanage of dreams

A SEAL always wins

The secret of White Stone gate
Space shuttle scam

These Ghosts Are Family : A Novel.
The two lives of Lydia Bird : a novel
Victim 2117

Writers & lovers : a novel



