

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Thursday, March 5, 2020, 11:16 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_200305_111643_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1082518248 The far field: a novel

1104345104 The history of living forever: a novel

1089342285 Little faith: a novel

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_200305_111643_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1142964169	Be not far from me
1142963235	BILLIONAIRE IN BOOTS.
1141857715	Calling on Quinn
1129080553	A cowboy for all seasons
1141857556	A cowboy to remember
1123182137	Deacon King Kong : a novel
1142964186	Eight perfect murders : a novel
1141857655	Engaged to the earl
1043953189	The far field : a novel
1140349066	Forbidden promises
1124610215	The God Child
1141857621	His secret mistress
1104345569	The history of living forever
1107802359	Lethal game
1054269312	My best friend
1041194274	An orphanage of dreams
1141857777	A SEAL always wins
1142964196	The secret of White Stone gate
1142964295	Space shuttle scam
1139907365	These Ghosts Are Family : A Novel
1117318262	The two lives of Lydia Bird : a nove
1123181067	Victim 2117
1142964214	Writers & lovers : a novel